PLANNING EQUIPE OHC

EQUIPE

MERCREDI VENDREDI

BABYHAND

-9

-11

-13

-15G

-15F

-17

SENIOR

LOISIR

17h-18h

17h30-18h30

17h-18h30

18h30-19h30 17h-18h30

19h30-20h30 18h30-20h

18h30-19h30 18h30-20h

20h-21h

21h-23h

19h-20h30

21h-22h15 21h-22h15

SAMEDI

9h-10h

Compétition

20h30 match
domicile

DIMANCHE

Compétition




